
Durham Park Water Supply Corp 

2024 Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day

MLK Day

Memorial Day  

Independence Day  

Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day   

Day a�er Thanksgiving 

Christmas Eve   

Christmas Day  

Monday, January 1
 
Monday, January 15

Monday, May 27 

Thursday, July 4 

Monday, September 2

Monday, November 11

Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, Dec. 25 

The DPWSC Office will be closed for these holidays. An operator 
will be on-call should a water-related emergency arise -- please 
call (512) 736-7581. 

Payments can be made 24/7/365 at www.durhamparkwsc.net. 

http://www.durhamparkwsc.net/



